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Electronics and Communication Engineering (EC) 
 

Special Recruitment Drive for SC/ST/OBC/PWD for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./01/06/2019 Dated: 21.06.2019 

Last date for receipt of application: 19.07.2019 (05:00 P.M.) 
 
 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 
 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 
Dr. Matte Kishore Babu kishorematte@gmail.com SC 

2 Dr. Manish Kumar Jaiswal manishkj25@gmail.com OBC 

3 Dr. Vivek Maikandavel maik.viek@gmail.com OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

4 Dr. Rajan Singh rajan_singh@mail.tsinghua.edu.en 

rajansingh2911@gmail.com 

SC 

5 Dr. (Ms.) Sriparna Saha sahasriparna@gmail.com SC 

6 Dr. ChandanYadav chandany.1112@gmial.com OBC 

7 Dr. Sunil Kumar Pradhan sunilpradha@gmail.com OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

8 Dr. Mandeep Singh mandeepism@gmail.com SC 

9 Dr. Parul Sahare parulsahare2387@gmail.com 
SC 

10 Dr. Sumit Saha sumitahas@gmail.com 
SC 

11 Dr. Ajay Kumar Dadoria ajaymanit0@gmail.com SC 

12 Dr. Maisagalla Gopal maisagallagopal.nitj@gmail.com SC 

13 Dr. (Ms.) Anjali Priya priya.anjali102gmail.com SC 

14 
Dr. Rajan Singh 

rajan_singh@mail.tsinghua.edu.en 
rajansingh2911@gmail.com 

SC 

15 Dr. Aylapogu Pramod Kumar chinni424@gmail.com SC 

16 Dr. (Ms.) Gurindapalli Rajita chanduraji@gmail.com 
SC 

17 Dr. Dipen Bepari dipen.jgec04@gmail.com SC 

18 Dr. Ratneshwar Kumar Ratnesh ratnes123@gmail.com SC 

19 Dr. M. Senthil Sivakumar msenthilsivakumar@gmail.com SC 

20 Dr. Shyamal Mondal shyamal.kgec@gmail.com SC 

21 Dr. Karamdeep Singh karamdeep1989@gmail.com SC 

22 Dr. Rinku Rabidas rabidas.rinku@gmail.com SC 
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23 Dr. Nagaraj. Yamanakkanavar nagraj.py@gmail.com ST 

24 Dr. Deepak Gambhir gambhir.deepak@gmail.com 
PWD 

25 Dr. Jitendra Bahadur Maurya jitendra.maurya06@gmail.com OBC 

26 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Singh sandeepsingh012@gmail.com 
OBC 

27 Dr. (Ms.) Sunita Sinha sunita07ecmjpru@gmail.com OBC 

28 Dr. (Ms.) Rinky Sha ee14resch11015@iith.ac.in 
OBC 

29 Dr. Ashish Kumar ashishvlsi10@gmail.com 
OBC 

30 Dr. Sumit Kumar Banchhor sumitkbanchhor@gmail.com 
OBC 

31 Dr. Mohiul Islam mohiul292@gmail.com, 

mohiu104@gmail.com 

OBC 

32 Dr. Ram Sewak Singh ransewajbuth@gmail.com OBC 

33 Dr. Bala Chakravarthy Neelapu bala3605@gmail.com OBC 

34 Dr. Anil Kumar Soni anil.soni1984@gmail.com 
OBC 

35 Dr. Vinay Kumar vnykmr7@gmail.com 
OBC 

36 Dr. Padavala Akhendra Kumar akhendra.p@gmail.com OBC 

37 Dr. (Ms.) RajashreeDas rajashree18das@gmail.com 
OBC 

38 Dr. Sunil Kumar sunilkumar2187@gmail.com 
OBC 

39 Dr. (Ms.) Asha Yadav asha.yadav47@gmail.com OBC 

40 Dr. (Ms.) Pushpa Giri pushpa02.mnnit@gmail.com 
OBC 

41 Dr. Bal Chand Nagar balchandnagar@gmial.com 
OBC 

42 Dr. Rajeev Kumar er.rajeevkr1989@gmail.com / 

rajeevece.nits@gmail.com 

OBC 

43 Dr. Ravi Ranjan ranjan275@gmail.com 
OBC 

44 Dr. Sanjay Kumar sanjay.kumar.ece11@iitbhu.ac.in 
OBC 

45 Dr. Surajit Basak surajit.basak2007@gmail.com OBC 

46 Dr. Mohammad Junaid Khan mohammad.khan444@gmail.com OBC 
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